SCIENCE PRODUCTS GmbH *   Hofheimer Str. 63  *    D-65719 Hofheim  *    phone +49 (0)  6192 901396
fax +49 (0)  6192 01398   e-mail: info@science-products.com  Internet: http://www.science-products.com
Catalog H     1/10
Lambda 10-2                                                                                 SUTTER INSTRUMENT
OPTICAL FILTER CHANGER
The Lambda 10-2 is the ideal choice for researchers whose
applications are intolerant of electrical noise. The low-noise linear
electronics of the controller assure that only DC voltages are

For OEM applications, the Lambda 10-2 can readily be modified to meet your specific requirements. By utilizing the 10-2 controller to drive
customized wheels, Sutter can provide an economical solution to your OEM design specification. To date Sutter has made custom 2, 3, 4, 5, 10 and
12 position wheels and has designed for 50mm, 32mm and 25mm filters. Sutters technical staff will be happy to discuss with you special application
requirements.
SPECIFICATIONS
Filter Diameter  25mm
for Lambda 10-232 35mm
Dimensions    Controller     41cm x 28cm x 9cm
Filter wheel  13cm x 13cm x 6cm
Weight  11kg
Electrical  115/230 V; 50/60 Hz power line
SYSTEMS
LB10-2 Includes one 25mm filter wheel without shutter, support base with mounting rods, rack mount controller unit with wheel drive cable, parallel
and serial interface cables for connection to PC, two drop-in filter holders, spanner wrench 10 blanking discs, power cord, and manual
LB10-2S Same as above with Uniblitz® shutter assembly and two slide-in filter holders
LB10-232 Same as LB10-2 except with 32mm, T-mount threaded filter wheel (no drop-in filters) and modified 10-2 controller
LB10-232S Same as LB10-232 except with Uniblitz® shutter, (no drop-in or slide-in filters) and modified 10-2 controller
LB10-250 Same as LB10-2 except with 50mm, 5 position filter wheel
25mm Filter Wheels – 10 positions
LB10-NW 10 positions 25mm filter wheel without shutter
LB10-NWS 10 positions 25mm filter wheel with Uniblitz® shutter
LB10-NWE 10 positions 25mm filter wheel set up for emission
25mm Dual Filter Wheels
LB10-WD Back to back mounting of two 25mm filter wheels without shutter. No drop-in filter holders
LB10-WDS Back to back mounting of two 25mm filter wheels with one Uniblitz® shutter and one slide-in filter holder
32mm Filter Wheels – 10 positions
LB10-W32 10 positions 32mm filter wheel without shutter
LB10-W32S 10 positions 32mm filter wheel with Uniblitz® shutter
50mm Filter Wheels – 5 positions
LB10-W50 5 positions 50mm filter wheel without shutter
Mounting Adapters for Nikon, Zeiss, Leica and Olympus microscopes are available.